

Legislation Details

22-0	0291	Version: 1			
Resolution to be Presented		Status:	Agenda Ready		
3/24	/2022		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
4/5/2	2022		Final action:	4/5/2022	
Adopt a Resolution of commendation honoring Senior Deputy Michael Youngdahl upon his retirement from County Counsel after over 30 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County.					
SUP	'ERVISOI	R HARTMANN			
1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order					
Ver.	Action B	y	Ac	tion	Result
1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	DRS Ad	lopted	Pass
	Reso 3/24 4/5/2 Adop from Barb SUP 1. Ro Ver.	3/24/2022 4/5/2022 Adopt a Reso from County (Barbara Cour SUPERVISOR 1. Resolution, Ver. Action By	Resolution to be Presented 3/24/2022 4/5/2022 Adopt a Resolution of commer from County Counsel after ove Barbara County. SUPERVISOR HARTMANN 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Reso Ver. Action By	Resolution to be Presented Status: 3/24/2022 In control: 4/5/2022 Final action: Adopt a Resolution of commendation honoring from County Counsel after over 30 years of fait Barbara County. SUPERVISOR HARTMANN 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Ver. Action By Ver. Action By	Resolution to be Presented Status: Agenda Ready 3/24/2022 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 4/5/2022 Final action: 4/5/2022 Adopt a Resolution of commendation honoring Senior Deputy Michael Youngdahl upor from County Counsel after over 30 years of faithful and distinguished service to the cite Barbara County. SUPERVISOR HARTMANN 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Ver. Action By